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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
17.11.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: 

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. BABIC S, Dusan 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 23.63
2. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 21 Pk Beta Sharks 23.74
3. JOVANOV, Jakov 22 PFM 24.06
4. SCHAAF, Sebastian 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.49
5. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 16 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 24.75
6. JANEVSKI, Filip 20 PFM 24.90
7. XHUFI, Stiven 16 TIRANA 25.16
8. CVETKOV, Ljupcho 24 SC Skopje 25.23
9. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.40

10. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 16 Pk Beta Sharks 25.59
11. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.71
12. LUMI, Endr 18 TIRANA 26.12
13. KOLICI, Eno 16 TIRANA 26.19
14. DAMCEVSKI, Mateja 16 Pk Beta Sharks 26.32
15. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17 VARDAR 26.36
16. TODOROVSKI, Martin 19 Pk Beta Sharks 26.41
17. JOVANOV, Andrej 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 26.47
18. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 16 PFM 26.76
19. FETISHAJ, Keis 19 TIRANA 26.98
20. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 16 TUMBA 27.60
21. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 13 PFM 28.06
22. MITEVSKI, Filip 16 PFM 28.07
23. ZISO, Skerdi 14 TIRANA 28.15
24. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 28.18
25. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 28.44
26. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 28.51
27. CVIJAN, Aleksa 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.86
28. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 29.05
29. POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.13
30. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.56
31. KADI, Barjon 17 TIRANA 29.88
32. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 16 PFM 30.05
33. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 13 JUG 30.46
34. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 13 AQVA 30.60
35. PEPA, Renis 14 TIRANA 30.95
36. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14 Pk Beta Sharks 31.02
37. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 13 TUMBA 31.11
38. GEKIK, Darko 13 Pk Beta Sharks 31.12
39. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 PFM 31.44
40. OVNARSKI, Stefan 14 STUDENT 32.03
41. DICEVSKI DIMITROVSKI, Teodor 15 PINGVIN 32.16
42. JORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 32.20
43. KELLICI, Albi 15 TIRANA 32.21
44. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 32.37
45. JORDANOV, David 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 32.59
46. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 32.64
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

47. SHOPOV, Petar 9 GD SPORT 32.77
48. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 32.78
49. DINEV, Hristo 14 JUG 32.95
50. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 33.18
51. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 33.26
52. THEMOLLARI, Dean 13 TIRANA 33.68
53. VUKOVIK, Jovan 13 PFM 34.03
54. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 34.14
55. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 13 Pk Beta Sharks 34.37
56. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 34.57
57. NASKOV, Smiljan 11 CELICNI 34.98
58. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 Pk Beta Sharks 35.03
59. JANKOV, Hristijan 13 CELICNI 35.10
60. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 11 SC Skopje 35.12
61. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 35.25
62. SELIMI, Dar 10 TIRANA 35.29
63. TRAJCEV, Matej 11 CELICNI 35.37

SEKOVSKI, Oliver 11 Pk Beta Sharks 35.37
65. GLAEV, Kire 15 CELICNI 35.66
66. KIROV, Ivan 13 CELICNI 35.71
67. ANGELOV, Viktor 9 LEVSKI 35.94
68. PAJOVIC, Luka 14 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.97
69. YONINIOV, Adrian 10 ATOMIK 36.18
70. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 Pk Beta Sharks 36.92
71. HADZIVASILEV, Alek 12 SC Skopje 37.16
72. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 37.25
73. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 13 STUDENT 37.44
74. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 37.56
75. STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej 14 SC Skopje 37.61
76. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 37.94
77. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 MLADOST 38.23
78. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 38.47
79. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 MLADOST 38.61
80. TOMEV, Marko 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 38.69
81. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 39.07
82. HRISTOV, kristijan 14 AQVA 39.17
83. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 39.21
84. STANKOVIKJ, Maksim 13 RABOTNICKI 39.24
85. ALIU, GENT 13 KASTRIOTI 39.31
86. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 VARDAR 39.66
87. ZOVIKJ, Maksim 14 ZVEZDA 40.02
88. MANCEV, Emil 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 40.03
89. STANCEVSKI, leon 13 AQVA 40.21
90. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 10 MLADOST 40.37
91. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 11 Pk Beta Sharks 40.52
92. RISTOVSKI, Marko 12 PES 40.58
93. LEKIKJ, Sergej 12 PES 40.94
94. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 41.11
95. VATIKJ, Mirza 14 STUDENT 41.19
96. GJROGIEVSKI, Andrej 10 AQVA 41.56
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

97. IVANOVSKI, Alek 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 41.96
98. GEORGIEV, Metodi 9 CELICNI 41.99
99. KUSI, Patrik 10 TIRANA 42.28

100. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 Pk Beta Sharks 43.98
101. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 43.99
102. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 VARDAR 44.21
103. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 10 PFM 44.26
104. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 Pk Beta Sharks 44.66
105. MLADENOVSKI, Jane 12 PFM 44.74
106. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 44.90
107. JUSUFI, Lautrim 13 LIRIJA 45.79
108. CRCAREVSKI, Antonio 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 45.92
109. HADZIVASILEV, Mihail 7 SC Skopje 46.02
110. NAZIFI, LORIK 11 KASTRIOTI 46.29
111. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.51
112. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11 VARDAR 46.70
113. TRAJKOVSKI, Boris 11 STUDENT 46.82
114. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 13 Pk Beta Sharks 46.88
115. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11 VARDAR 47.03
116. STOJKOV, Mihail 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.14
117. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 9 Pk Beta Sharks 47.17
118. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 47.23
119. KALID, Bajro 10 RABOTNICKI 47.93
120. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 48.14
121. PANOVSKI, Matej 9 ALEX DELFINI 48.86
122. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 9 PFM 49.02
123. STOJANOVSKI, Mihailo 9 OKTOPOD 49.04
124. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 9 Pk Beta Sharks 49.26
125. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 10 JUG 49.86
126. VELKOVSKI, Lazar 8 SC Skopje 49.93
127. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 11 JUG 50.02
128. IVANOV, Jovan 9 CELICNI 50.03
129. NAUMOVSKI, Filip 8 Pk Beta Sharks 50.06
130. TOMEV, Filip 8 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 50.32
131. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 10 PES 50.61
132. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 8 PFM 51.01
133. ANGELEVSKI, David 9 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.39
134. KITEVSKI, Andrej 8 JUG 52.06
135. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 7 OKTOPOD 52.13
136. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 8 PFM 52.18
137. VOLCEVSKI, David 7 Pk Beta Sharks 52.34
138. MISHEVKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 52.40
139. STEPOANOVSKI, Kalin 8 RABOTNICKI 52.47
140. PETKOVSKI, Filip 10 Pk Beta Sharks 52.61
141. STOJCEVSKI, Damjan 9 OKTOPOD 52.88
142. LESKOVSKI, Teo 9 ALEX DELFINI 53.31
143. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 8 SC Skopje 54.04
144. BOZINOVSKI, Dimitar 8 TUMBA 54.36
145. GEORGIEV, Maksim 9 STUDENT 54.43
146. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 8 PFM 55.14
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

147. POP STOJANOV, Aleksandar 10 PES 55.25
148. ONCEVSKI, Filip 9 Pk Beta Sharks 55.93
149. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 8 MLADOST 55.95
150. ZANTEVSKI, Petar 11 STUDENT 56.06
151. MARKOVSKI, Filip 8 Pk Beta Sharks 56.97
152. MILOSHEVSKI, Nikola 8 Pk Beta Sharks 57.32
153. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 7 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.72
154. GERGOVSKI, Daviv 9 PINGVIN 58.25
155. VELKOVSKI, Angel 9 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 59.75
156. AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:01.11
157. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 1:01.84
158. MILKOVSKI, Ignat 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:04.67
159. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:06.58
160. HARUNI, Artan 8 LIRIJA 1:06.85
161. DIMEV, Andrej 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:07.95
162. VELJANOVSKI, David 7 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:08.45
163. JAKIMOVSKI, Mirko 7 CELICNI 1:08.47
164. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 6 PFM 1:11.82
165. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:12.34
166. PAVLOVSKI, Andrej 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:12.79
167. STOJCEVSKI, Filip 9 OKTOPOD 1:21.30
168. HADZICITIKUSEV, kan mihail 7 PES 1:35.93
DSQ PETKOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
DSQ KITANOVSKI, Kiril 14 PFM 31.19
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 14 MLADOST 32.15
DSQ GRAVCEVSKI, Alek 13 PINGVIN 32.63
DSQ MIHAYLOV, Filip 7 SPRINT 38.29
DSQ POPOVSKI, Miro 9 VARDAR 40.78
DSQ VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 VARDAR 41.64
DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 8 MLADOST 43.67
DSQ DACIKJ, Danilo 10 VARDAR 50.39
DSQ DEBARLIEV, Marko 8 Pk Beta Sharks 51.17
DSQ ULANSKI, Teo 7 CELICNI 1:34.48
DNF KOSTOV, Vasilij 7 Pk Beta Sharks

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.40
2. ZISO, Skerdi 14 TIRANA 28.15
3. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 28.18
4. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 28.44
5. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 28.51
6. CVIJAN, Aleksa 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.86
7. POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.13
8. PEPA, Renis 14 TIRANA 30.95
9. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14 Pk Beta Sharks 31.02

10. OVNARSKI, Stefan 14 STUDENT 32.03
11. DICEVSKI DIMITROVSKI, Teodor 15 PINGVIN 32.16
12. KELLICI, Albi 15 TIRANA 32.21
13. DINEV, Hristo 14 JUG 32.95
14. GLAEV, Kire 15 CELICNI 35.66
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank Age Time Pts

15. PAJOVIC, Luka 14 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.97
16. STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej 14 SC Skopje 37.61
17. HRISTOV, kristijan 14 AQVA 39.17
18. ZOVIKJ, Maksim 14 ZVEZDA 40.02
19. VATIKJ, Mirza 14 STUDENT 41.19

DSQ KITANOVSKI, Kiril 14 PFM 31.19
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 14 MLADOST 32.15

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.71
2. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 13 PFM 28.06
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 29.05
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.56
5. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 13 JUG 30.46
6. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 13 AQVA 30.60
7. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 13 TUMBA 31.11
8. GEKIK, Darko 13 Pk Beta Sharks 31.12
9. JORDANOV, David 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 32.59

10. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 33.26
11. THEMOLLARI, Dean 13 TIRANA 33.68
12. VUKOVIK, Jovan 13 PFM 34.03
13. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 34.14
14. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 13 Pk Beta Sharks 34.37
15. JANKOV, Hristijan 13 CELICNI 35.10
16. KIROV, Ivan 13 CELICNI 35.71
17. HADZIVASILEV, Alek 12 SC Skopje 37.16
18. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 37.25
19. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 13 STUDENT 37.44
20. TOMEV, Marko 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 38.69
21. STANKOVIKJ, Maksim 13 RABOTNICKI 39.24
22. ALIU, GENT 13 KASTRIOTI 39.31
23. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 VARDAR 39.66
24. STANCEVSKI, leon 13 AQVA 40.21
25. RISTOVSKI, Marko 12 PES 40.58
26. LEKIKJ, Sergej 12 PES 40.94
27. IVANOVSKI, Alek 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 41.96
28. MLADENOVSKI, Jane 12 PFM 44.74
29. JUSUFI, Lautrim 13 LIRIJA 45.79
30. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 13 Pk Beta Sharks 46.88
31. DIMEV, Andrej 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:07.95

DSQ GRAVCEVSKI, Alek 13 PINGVIN 32.63

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 PFM 31.44
2. JORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 32.20
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 32.37
4. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 32.64
5. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 32.78
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 33.18
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank Age Time Pts

7. NASKOV, Smiljan 11 CELICNI 34.98
8. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 11 SC Skopje 35.12
9. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 35.25

10. SELIMI, Dar 10 TIRANA 35.29
11. TRAJCEV, Matej 11 CELICNI 35.37

SEKOVSKI, Oliver 11 Pk Beta Sharks 35.37
13. YONINIOV, Adrian 10 ATOMIK 36.18
14. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 38.47
15. MANCEV, Emil 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 40.03
16. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 10 MLADOST 40.37
17. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 11 Pk Beta Sharks 40.52
18. GJROGIEVSKI, Andrej 10 AQVA 41.56
19. KUSI, Patrik 10 TIRANA 42.28
20. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 43.99
21. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 10 PFM 44.26
22. CRCAREVSKI, Antonio 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 45.92
23. NAZIFI, LORIK 11 KASTRIOTI 46.29
24. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.51
25. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11 VARDAR 46.70
26. TRAJKOVSKI, Boris 11 STUDENT 46.82
27. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11 VARDAR 47.03
28. STOJKOV, Mihail 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.14
29. KALID, Bajro 10 RABOTNICKI 47.93
30. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 48.14
31. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 10 JUG 49.86
32. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 11 JUG 50.02
33. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 10 PES 50.61
34. PETKOVSKI, Filip 10 Pk Beta Sharks 52.61
35. POP STOJANOV, Aleksandar 10 PES 55.25
36. ZANTEVSKI, Petar 11 STUDENT 56.06
37. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 1:01.84

DSQ PETKOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
DSQ DACIKJ, Danilo 10 VARDAR 50.39

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. SHOPOV, Petar 9 GD SPORT 32.77
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 34.57
3. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 Pk Beta Sharks 35.03
4. ANGELOV, Viktor 9 LEVSKI 35.94
5. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 Pk Beta Sharks 36.92
6. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 37.56
7. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 37.94
8. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 MLADOST 38.23
9. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 MLADOST 38.61

10. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 39.07
11. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 39.21
12. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 41.11
13. GEORGIEV, Metodi 9 CELICNI 41.99
14. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 Pk Beta Sharks 43.98
15. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 Pk Beta Sharks 44.66
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Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank Age Time Pts

16. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 44.90
17. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 9 Pk Beta Sharks 47.17
18. PANOVSKI, Matej 9 ALEX DELFINI 48.86
19. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 9 PFM 49.02
20. STOJANOVSKI, Mihailo 9 OKTOPOD 49.04
21. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 9 Pk Beta Sharks 49.26
22. VELKOVSKI, Lazar 8 SC Skopje 49.93
23. IVANOV, Jovan 9 CELICNI 50.03
24. NAUMOVSKI, Filip 8 Pk Beta Sharks 50.06
25. TOMEV, Filip 8 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 50.32
26. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 8 PFM 51.01
27. ANGELEVSKI, David 9 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.39
28. KITEVSKI, Andrej 8 JUG 52.06
29. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 8 PFM 52.18
30. MISHEVKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 52.40
31. STEPOANOVSKI, Kalin 8 RABOTNICKI 52.47
32. STOJCEVSKI, Damjan 9 OKTOPOD 52.88
33. LESKOVSKI, Teo 9 ALEX DELFINI 53.31
34. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 8 SC Skopje 54.04
35. BOZINOVSKI, Dimitar 8 TUMBA 54.36
36. GEORGIEV, Maksim 9 STUDENT 54.43
37. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 8 PFM 55.14
38. ONCEVSKI, Filip 9 Pk Beta Sharks 55.93
39. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 8 MLADOST 55.95
40. MARKOVSKI, Filip 8 Pk Beta Sharks 56.97
41. MILOSHEVSKI, Nikola 8 Pk Beta Sharks 57.32
42. GERGOVSKI, Daviv 9 PINGVIN 58.25
43. VELKOVSKI, Angel 9 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 59.75
44. HARUNI, Artan 8 LIRIJA 1:06.85
45. PAVLOVSKI, Andrej 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:12.79
46. STOJCEVSKI, Filip 9 OKTOPOD 1:21.30

DSQ POPOVSKI, Miro 9 VARDAR 40.78
DSQ VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 VARDAR 41.64
DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 8 MLADOST 43.67
DSQ DEBARLIEV, Marko 8 Pk Beta Sharks 51.17

2011 and younger

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 VARDAR 44.21
2. HADZIVASILEV, Mihail 7 SC Skopje 46.02
3. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 47.23
4. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 7 OKTOPOD 52.13
5. VOLCEVSKI, David 7 Pk Beta Sharks 52.34
6. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 7 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.72
7. AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:01.11
8. MILKOVSKI, Ignat 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:04.67
9. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:06.58

10. VELJANOVSKI, David 7 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:08.45
11. JAKIMOVSKI, Mirko 7 CELICNI 1:08.47
12. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 6 PFM 1:11.82
13. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:12.34
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2011 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts

14. HADZICITIKUSEV, kan mihail 7 PES 1:35.93
DSQ MIHAYLOV, Filip 7 SPRINT 38.29
DSQ ULANSKI, Teo 7 CELICNI 1:34.48
DNF KOSTOV, Vasilij 7 Pk Beta Sharks


